Position

Public Health Laboratory Mngr

Pub Health Microbiologist I

Pub Health Microbiologist Il

Laboratory Assistant ||

Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant ||

Laboratory Assistant Il *

Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Public Health
Laboratory

Total Wages

$83,606

$60,338

$46,945

$41,787

$31,504

$30,233

$14,035

$13,659

$10,936

$968

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,626

$21,424

$22,919

$17,626

$15,039

$6,872

$11,726

$825

$2,028

$0



