Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Laboratory Mngr		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$83,606	\$26,626
Pub Health Microbiologist II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$60,338	\$21,424
Pub Health Microbiologist II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$46,945	\$22,919
Laboratory Assistant II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$41,787	\$17,626
Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$31,504	\$15,039
Laboratory Assistant II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$30,233	\$6,872
Laboratory Assistant II *		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$14,035	\$11,726
Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$13,659	\$825
Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$10,936	\$2,028
Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$968	\$0